MERCURY (-H-4]
Serial Mbr Range: 0C233553 THRU 00031333 (LUS4)

19565

4

Ref |Clazs|Part

nng Harneszsz/Starter Solenoid

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote .

2 332 7784 9| 5WITCH BOX 2
3 10 13663 SCREMW, (12-24 % 2.00), SWITCHE| 2
4 23 34453 BUSHING, 5Ww/ITCH BOX SCREW | 2
5 84 623104 2|CABLE ASSEMBLY, SWw/ITCH BOx[1
E 1 45076 NUT, (#10-32), SWITCH BOX TER| 20
7 84 BO871A10WIRE ASSEMBLY, SWITCH BOX |2
g2 10 B2568| SCREW, [(H10-16 » .375], WIRE A1) 3
) 24 E59394 3 CABLE ASSEMBLY. [Black) 1
10 10 £3032|SCREW, [1.25), IGNITION PLATE |3
1 13 26993 | LOCKMAASHER, [312) IGNITION |3
12 12 36042 WASHER. IGNITION FLATE SCRE G
13 12 67264 |WASHER., (Rubber], IGHITION PL| &
14 23 67268 BUSHING, IGHITION PLATE SCRI| 3
15 g7 333864 3| SWITCH ASSEMLEY 1
16 10 38055|SCREW, [190-32 % .62). MERCLIF|1
17 1 45076 NUT, (#10-32), MERCURY SWITC|1
18 10 87926| SCREW/, [#10-32 » .500), LEAD AT|1
13 24 024394 3| BATTERY CABLE. Positive 1
19 84 8943924 4 BATTERY CABLE. Negative 1
20 84 96220812 HARMESS, ENGINE [USE /0 RI|1
20 84 962204 4 HARHESS, ENGIME [LISE w/REC|1
21 28 73031| FUSE, [20 Ampere] 1
22 24 950344 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY. FUSE 1
23 54 47483[J CLIP 3
24 54 816311 |CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches). HARME |AR
25 83 E22684 4| STARTER SOLENOID 1
26 1A 45076 NUT, [#10-32), SOLENOID TERMI| 2
27 13 5366 |LOCKWwASHER. [.312), SOLEMNOIC| 2
28 i B8232|NUT, [312-18), SOLENOID TERM |2
25 10 31716|SCREMW, [250-20 % .62), SOLENOI 2
30 13 26932| LOCEMAASHER, [250] 2
Kl 24 E59334 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY, [Black), UPPE(1
32 84 9186524 1/ CABLE ASSEMBLY (3" - WHITE/B[1
32 84 895284 2| CABLE ASSEMBLY (6" - REDAwWH(1
33 86 19437 2| TERMINAL BLOCK 1
34 10 38055 |SCREW, [190-32 % .B2) 2
] 12 83302 WASHER, (203 406« .040] 2
36 i 45076 MUT. [#10-32) 2
7 B14422T |COVER. IGHITION PLATE 1
hr ]

Qo444

Conal e O T e PO I i |




